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#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(739)
(724)
(737)
(718)
(714)
(735)

Meno
SIPOSOVA Natélia
RYBOS Natasza
GRIGEROVA Viktéria
NEUPAUEROVA Vesper
KUSALOVA Sofia
OCHOTNICKA Laura

Cokoladova tretra 2023

Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 17:27

Nar.

2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina

SK Atom Levice

Nasa atletika Bratislava
SK Atom Levice

Nasa atletika Bratislava
Nasa atletika Bratislava
SK Jablonica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
52,72
55,43
58,08
59,48

1:00,19

1:03,75
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